
STELLING ROADTo McClellan Road

STEVEN
S C

R
EEK

 B
LVD

.
To D

e A
nza B

lvd.
To H

ighw
ay 85 and

M
ary Ave. Entrance

Map Subject to Change

Pepper Tree
Lane

Gate 1

Gate 2

Gate 3

Gate 4

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

Q

R

S

T

U

LOT B

LOT A

34

34
33

30

28

23

24

25

26

25

26

24

25

22

2335
2210

25

1

15

18

27

48

6

12

38

37

12

3231302928272625242322

34

18 72226 21

15

12

15
23

1234567891011121314151617181920212223242526272829303132

646362616059585756555453525150494847464544434241403938373635 65

5756555453525150494847464544434241403938373635

23456789101112131415161718192021222324252627282930313233 1

1011121314151617181920212223242526272829303132

636261605958575655545352515049484746454443424140393837363534 64 65

34567891011121314151617181920212223242526272829303132 2 1

63626160595857565554535251504948474645444342414039383736353433

1234567891011121314151617181920212223242526272829

5958575655545352515049484746454443424140393837363534333231

123456789101112131415161718192021222324252627

56555453525150494847464544434241403938373635343332313029

12345678910111213141516171819

2120

1312111098

151617

171615

222324

18171615

21222324

2221201918171615141312111098765

252627282930313233343536373839404142

24232221201918171613121110987

272829303132333435363738394041424344

242322212019181716151413121110987

2728293031323334353637394041424344

232221201918171615141311109876

262728293031323334353637383940414243

21201918171615141310987654

2425262728293031323334363738394041

2120191817161514131211987654

252627282930313233363738394041424344454647

424344

321

2627282930313233343536383940414243

232221201918171615141311109876

444546

321

54321

4445464748

54321

4546474849

654321

454647484950

65432

434445464748

4321

1
2
3
4
5

8
9

10
11
12
13
14

49

303132333435363738 29 283940414243444546474849

456891011121314151619202427

6463626160595857565554535251504948474645444342414039383736353433

23

6564636261605958 66

23456789 1

18 19

14

21 20

19

20

141312

24

654321

13

24

225 17

Light/Solar Posts

F F

F F

F F

F F

F F

F F

F Fire Lanes

F

Solar Panels

Revised April 16, 2024 by DAS
Spaces in Red Underlined Italics are XL Spaces (1 1/2 Booths)

One (1) Regular Flea Market Space/Booth = Two (2) Parking Spaces; One (1) XL Space/Booth = Three (3) Parking Spaces

FOOD
COURT

INFO
BOOTHATM

ATM

Portable Toilets

Accessible

Restrooms

DE ANZA
VISUAL

AND
PERFORMING

ARTS
CENTER

NorthSouth

West

East

De Anza Student Government

FLEA MARKET
VENDOR AREA MAP

DAFleaMarket@fhda.edu | www.deanza.edu/fleamarket | (408) 864-8414


